
Judge's Signatures

RING INTO SPRING 2021
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2021 5:48:31 PM

Women / 6N / 6N GROUP1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Llanas175
Bay City

8.850 9.500 9.3008.800 36.450
1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Gabby Partin164
Bay City

8.700 8.300 9.5008.700 35.200
4 3 3 1 2T

2T

Kira Smith142
AcroFit

8.800 8.100 8.9509.350 35.200
3 4 1 4 2T

2T

Brooklyn Kotuby144
AcroFit

8.850 8.500 9.0008.400 34.750
1T 2 4 3 4 

4 

Alana Duffy143
AcroFit

8.400 8.000 8.4507.200 32.050
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 6N / 6N GROUP2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Elbert172
Bay City

9.100 9.200 9.3509.000 36.650
3T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Emily Stone173
Bay City

9.200 9.150 9.3508.600 36.300
1 2 7 1T 2 

2 

Kaylee Stone174
Bay City

9.100 8.800 9.2009.150 36.250
3T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Maliyah Ferrera171
Bay City

8.800 9.000 9.1009.250 36.150
6T 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Caylen Robinson138
AcroFit

9.100 8.100 9.1009.450 35.750
3T 5 1 5T 5 

5 

Triniti Ramjas-Bryan139
AcroFit

9.150 7.700 9.1508.900 34.900
2 7 5T 4 6 

6 

Sophia Levin140
AcroFit

8.600 7.900 8.9008.900 34.300
8 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Jaylyn Mendenhall294
Horizon

8.800 7.300 7.8008.200 32.100
6T 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6N / 6N GROUP3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Alfonso167
Bay City

9.000 9.500 9.7009.300 37.500
7T 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Hope Hensley169
Bay City

9.500 8.800 9.5009.450 37.250
1 2T 2 4T 2 

2 

Victoria Knowles378
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 9.5009.300 36.850
2T 4T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Danika Bricker377
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 9.3509.400 36.800
4 2T 3 8 4 

4 

Chloe Sylvain168
Bay City

9.150 8.750 9.5509.200 36.650
5 4T 7 3 5 

5 

Hannah Migliaccio170
Bay City

9.100 8.450 9.4009.500 36.450
6 6 1 6T 6 

6 

Jayden Counts166
Bay City

9.000 8.400 9.6509.350 36.400
7T 7 4 2 7 

7 

Arianna Connelly135
AcroFit

9.300 7.700 9.4007.900 34.300
2T 9 10 6T 8 

8 

Sophie Jacobson137
AcroFit

8.700 7.900 8.2508.600 33.450
9 8 9 11 9 

9 

Paighton Knisley289
Horizon

8.500 6.500 8.8008.700 32.500
10 11 8 9 10 

10 

Evelyn Tinney136
AcroFit

8.300 7.500 8.7507.000 31.550
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6N / 6n Group 4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Creedican376
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.500 9.6509.600 36.850
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Catherine Pramberger374
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 9.6009.250 36.250
3T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Sydney Johnson165
Bay City

9.250 8.150 9.5009.300 36.200
1 5 2 3 3 

3 

Finley Myhre375
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.1008.800 36.000
2 1 5 6T 4 

4 

Katie Yaegers133
AcroFit

8.500 8.500 9.2008.550 34.750
7 2T 6 5 5 

5 

Julia Jekonski134
AcroFit

8.750 7.300 9.1009.150 34.300
6 6T 4 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Roach132
AcroFit

8.800 7.300 9.4508.400 33.950
5 6T 7 4 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

RING INTO SPRING 2021
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2021 5:48:22 PM

Women / 6A / 6A GROUP1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Kemble282
Horizon

8.600 7.800 9.4009.000 34.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6A / 6A GROUP 2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily O'Neal284
Horizon

9.100 8.400 9.2509.200 35.950
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaylin Cogswell283
Horizon

9.150 7.600 9.2008.750 34.700
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 6E / 6E GROUP1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Atherholt285
Horizon

9.000 8.200 8.8509.000 35.050
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Sare287
Horizon

8.800 7.100 9.4009.200 34.500
2 2 1 1 2 

2 
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Women / 6E / 6E GROUP 2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Bricker370
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 9.4509.500 37.300
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kiara Bernie371
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.4009.050 36.750
3 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Regan O'Brien372
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.3509.200 36.700
4 1T 2 3T 3 

3 

Gabriela Sellhorn368
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.3509.100 36.350
5 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Kaitlin Oaks369
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 7.800 9.3008.900 35.250
2 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Alexis Lohr286
Horizon

8.650 7.800 9.1008.600 34.150
6 5T 6 6 6 

6 
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